Tel: 401-528-4561
Fax: 401-528-4539
E-mail: providence.ri@sba.gov

U. S. Small Business Administration
Rhode Island District Office
380 Westminster Street, Room 511

U.5, Small Business Adminisiration

Your Small Business Resource

Providence, Rl 02903-3246
www.sba.gov/ri

Rhode | dand

Participating Lenders
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BankNewport Exp

500 West Main Road

Middletown, RI 02842

Douglas Hanson, Vice President
(401) 845-8731
douglas.hanson@banknewport.com

Bank of America PLP/EXP/PX

111 Westminster Street

Providence, Rl 02903

Kevin P. Tracy, Senior Vice President
(401) 278-5520

kevin.p.tracy @bankofamerica.com

Bank Rhodeldand pLP/EXP/PX
One Turks Head Place

Providence, Rl 02903

Scott D. Lajoie, Vice President
(401) 574-1657
slgjoie@bankri.com

Bristol County Savings Bank
215 Armistice Boulevard
Pawtucket, Rl 02860

Patrick Carey

(401) 722-8845

pat.carey @bcsbmail.com

Business Development Company
of Rhodeldand exp

40 Westminster Street, Suite 702
Providence, Rl 02903

Peter Dorsey, President

(401) 351-3036

pdorsey @bdcri.com

Centreville Savings Bank
1218 Main Street

West Warwick, Rl 02893

Don Osley, Commercia Lender
(401) 821-9100 Ext. 242

dosley @centrevillebank.com

CitizensBank PLP/EXP/IPX

One Citizens Plaza

Providence, RI 02903

Gary Heidel, Nat'| Director, Small Bus. Svs.
(401) 468-6127

gary.heidel @citizenshank.com

Coastway Community Bank pLP/EXP/PX
One Coastway Plaza

Cranston, Rl 02910

Russell Gaston, Commercial Lending Manager
(401) 330-1600

rgaston@coastway.com

Columbus Credit Union
560 Main Street

Warren, Rl 02885

Dolores Doyle
(401)-245-3800
d.doyle@columbuscu.org

Coventry Credit Union Exp

2006 Nooseneck Hill Road, P.O. Box 4004
Coventry, Rl 02816

Adam Quinlan, Vice President

(401) 397-1900 ext. 2362
aquinlan@coventrycu.org

Domestic Bank

815 Reservoir Avenue
Cranston, Rl 02910

Joe LaPlume Sr., Vice President
(800) 556-6600 ext. 445
jlaplume@domesticbank.com

First Trade Union Bank

14 Jefferson Park Road

Warwick, Rl 02888

Robert Leach, Senior Vice President

(401) 781-6636, Ext. 101
rleach@ftub.com

AninaButler, Vice President SBA Lending
(617)728-7320

abutler@ftub.com

Freedom National Bank pLP/EXP/PX
584 Putnam Pike

Greenville, Rl 02828

Frederick McDuff, President

(401) 949-1600 Ext. 100

fmcduff @freedomnationalbank.com

Greenwood Credit Union
2669 Post Road

Warwick, Rl 02886

Al Ferri, Commercia Loan Officer
(401) 739-4600 Ext. 725

aferri @greenwoodcu.org

Home L oan | nvestment Bank pLP/EXP

1 Home Loan Plaza, Suite 3
Warwick, Rl 02886

Daniel Murphy, VP Commercia Lending
(401) 739-8800 Ext. 435
dmurphy @homel oanbank.com

Independence Bank pLP/EXP
1370 South County Trail

East Greenwich, RI 02818
Robert A. Catanzaro, President
(401) 886-4600
rac@independence-bank.com

Navigant Credit Union Exp/Px
1005 Douglas Pike

Smithfield, Rl 02917

Jeffrey P. Cascione, Vice President
(401) 233-4716
jcascione@navigantcu.org

NewportFed

100 Bellevue Avenue, P.O. 210
Newport, RI 02840

Gregory C. Skoutas, Comm./Consumer
Loan Manager

(401) 847-5500
skoutasg@newportfederal.com

PLP: Preferred Lender Program -1-day turn around from SBA

EXP: SBAExpress L ender-expedited loans up to $350,000
504: Fixed rate loansfor Real Estate/M & E purchase or improvement

PX: Patriot Express



Ocean State Business Development Authority so4
155 South Main Street, Suite 403

Providence, RI 02903

Henry Violet, President (401) 454-4630
Budv@osbda.com

Antonio A. F. Moura, Vice President (401) 454-4560
aafmoura@osbda.com

Rhode | land Community
Investment Corp. 504

2843 South County Trail, Suite C-9
East Greenwich, Rl 02818

Jm Roche, Rl Manager

(401) 398-8580

jimroche@cox.net

South Eastern Economic Development
Corporation 504, Microloans

80 Dean Street, Taunton, MA 02780

Maria Gooch-Smith, Executive Director
mgoochsmith@seedcorp.com

Laurie Walsh, Commercial Loan Officer
(508) 822-1020

Iwal sh@seedcorp.com

Sovereign Bank New England PLP/EXP/PX
One Financia Plaza

Providence, RI 02903

James Kelshaw, SBA Product Manager

(401) 752-1441

jkel shaw@sovereignbank.com

UPS Capital Business Credit PLP/EXP
55 Dorrance Street

Providence, Rl 02903

Bill Benford, Vice President

(401) 553-2405

bbenford@ups.com

The Washington Trust Company PLP/EXP/PX
23 Broad Street

Westerly, RI 02891

Philip L. Friend, Senior Vice President

(401) 348-1214

plfriend@washtrust.com

Wave Federal Credit Union

480 Greenwich Avenue

Warwick, Rl 02886

David Duprere, Executive Vice President
(401) 781-1020

david@wavefcu.org

Webster Bank PLP/EXP/PX

100 Westminster Bldg., 50 Kennedy Plaza, Ste 1110
Providence, RI 02903

AnnaDyer, Senior Vice President

(401) 228-2067

adyer@websterbank.com

Westerly Community Credit Union Exp/Px
122 Granite Street

Westerly, RI 02891

Michael Lynch, Vice President, Lending

(401) 596-7000 Ext. 2116
mlynch@westerlyccu.com

OUT OF STATE LENDERS

Bay Colony Development Corporation 504
1601 Trapelo Road

Waltham, MA 02451

David King, Managing Trustee

(781) 891-3594

dking@baycolony.org

CIT Small BusinessLending Corp. PLP
125 Church Street, Unit 90-344,

Pembroke, MA 02359

Barbara Arena, Senior Regional Account Manager
(781) 294-2244

barbara.arena@cit.com

Millenium bcpbank EXP
215 Pleasant Street.

Fall River, MA 02721

John Decker, Vice President
(508) 324-3609
jdecker@bankbcp.com

New Alliance Bank  PLP/EXP/PX
225 Park Ave., 2nd Floor

West Springfield, MA 01089

Gary M. Besser, Vice President

(413) 747-1395

gbesser @newalliance.com

New England Certified 504
500 Edgewater Drive, Suite 555
Wakefield, MA 01880

Nancy Gibeau, Loan and Investment Officer (RI, MA)

(508) 254-7891 or (781) 928-1100 Ext. 115
ngibeau@bdcnewengland.com

Rockland Trust PLP/EXP/PX

288 Union Street,

Rockland, MA 02370

Michael Savage, Senior Vice President
(781)982-6546

michael .savage@rocklandtrust.com

TD Bank PLP/EXP/PX

17 New England Executive Park
Burlington, MA 01803

Michael McDermott, SBA Manager
(781) 505-5014
Michael.mcdermott@tdbanknorth.com

Wachovia Small Business Capital PLP/EXP
1620 East Roseville Pkwy, Suite 100

Roseville, CA 95661

Ann Nonemaker, Business Devel opment Officer
(916) 787-9211 or (800) 877-1722
ann.nonemaker @wachoviasbc.com



